
PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4

No.

88
6

111
235

68
97

232
83
8
1

Name

Fabio Teixeira Florian
Denis Ramos
Bruno Galardi Fernandes
Fabiano Schoeder
Cleiton Neres
Marcia Reis

Wagner Alex Pavaneli
Ruan Inacio Burdino
Marcelo Caetano da Silva
Tiago da Silva Marques

Class

SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3

SM3 PRO
SM3 PRO
SM3 PRO
SM3 PRO

Total points

48
48
40
36
30
30

50
44
38
22

R1.

0
1
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
1

M2.

1
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
1

R3.

22
25
20
18
14
16

25
22
20
0

R4.

25
22
20
18
16
14

25
22
18
20

NCBM

54465
55053
cbm
048060
054967
41360

30101
20685
52882
51578
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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro
Domingo

Final SM3

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

SuperMoto 2017 3a Etapa


